Region H Coalition Meeting Sign-in Sheet 8.15.19

Please sign next to your name. If any information is missing below, please fill in the blanks or If you are not on the list please fill in your
information on the last page.

Last Name  First Name Organization Phone Signature

Andrews Udy Dublin Dialysis uandrews@americanrenal.con 478.304.1501 L/[%/@L/
Bacon Emma Wilkinson County EMA emmaijbacon@gmail.com 478.456.4093

Barkley | Paul Navicent Health Baldwin Barkley.Paul@navicenthealth.org 478.776.4647
Baxley Ron Pruitthealth Toomsboro | rbaxley@pruitthealth.com 478.247 9760 /é”. M
Bazemore Jodi DPH/SCHD 5-1 Jodi.bazemore@dph.ga.gos 478.463.6543 @’p / ’(/@

Bloodworth  Cheryl Green Acres Health & Rehab cbloodworth@ethicahealth.org 478.456.3743
Wylene

Bollinger Jamie At Home Senior Living jbollinger@athomesl.com ( "’E n@(\&%\

Bracewel il DPH/SCHD 5-1 ilLbracewell@dph.ga.gov 478.484.4344
Branfley  Megan DPH/SCHD 5-1 Megan.brantley@dph.ga.gov 478.595.6912 /Ml Tw Briwn]
Brooks ‘Heather  The Cauley House PCH cauleyhouse@yahoo.com  478.494.7726 5\ W
Brown Detorio  Green Acres Dfbrown@ethicahealth.org | 478.456.9672 |

Bryan Michelle  Three Rivers Home Health Mbryan@ 23rivers.com 4782787195 U{Lcﬁf&“ 2

g 706.914.7771 W
Craft Megan SCHD 5-1/ Region H Megan.craft@dph.ga.gov 678.767.8891 /MW/L

Craft Thomas  SCHD 5-1 DHD Thomas.Craft@doh.aa.qoy 478.353.7030

478.783.3445 @aém w

Burneﬁe Kennefh Eatonton Health & Rehab kburnette@ethicahealth.or

Conner Robin 7 Sou’rhem-Pines Retirement Villa
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' Frank

Joyce
Shanna
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Chris
Adrianne
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Joel
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Lynn
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| Rick

Donna
Leah
Jessica

Michael

Kelly
Dawn

Bl

Organization

Bleckley Memorial Hospital

Georgia Hospital Associa-’ri.on.
Putnam County Health Dept

| 'SoU"rhern Linc

Mayor of Toomsboro

At Home Senior Living

Sparta Health & Rehab

Pinewood Manor Nursing
Center

Glen Eagle Health & Rehab

Fairview park Hospital

Glenwood hedl’r.Hc.c.xr.e
Washington County Regional
Medical Center

Heritage Inn of Sandersville lhicks@ethicaheali

The Retreat Nursing Home

Affinis Hospice ihutcheson@affinishospice.ore

| Heartland EMS

GWVH

OEMS/T Kelly.Joiner@dph.ga.g

Laurens County Firé/ EMA/EMS 1 lairdb@dlcga.com

DPH Frank.daniell@dph.ga.gov

| DPH/MCM - Leah.hoffacker@dph.ga.g

404.617.1373

- 770.249.4559

478.595.4301 ;;—"\
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Rachel

Sherry

Vickie

Rick

Organization

Heart of Georgia Nursing &
Rehab

Heart of Georgia Nursing &
Rehab

Glen Eagle Healthcare &
Rehabilitation Center

Heritage Inn of Sandersville
Jasper Co Health Dept
Navicent Health Baldwin

Central State Hospital

Putnam County Health Dept

Oconee Health & Rehab
State office of EMS
Dodge County Hospital
Pruitthealth Toomsboro
Ethica

Eastman Healthcare & Rehab

| Central State Hospital

DPH SCHD 5-1
CVVAMC
Heartland EMS

GWVH

Southern Pines Retirement Villa 478.783.3445

Phone | Signature

478.374.5571

229.322.3346

478.232.8806

706.468.6850 ("M (AL

478.320.0439 %

478.451.9508 CL WM»—v

478.552.7381 fé/ . ////
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 478.934.1133

/
478.451.9365 {(ﬁ [4/(
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Total signed up: 57
Total Attended:
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